August
Thursday, 29t
Friday, 30t

September
Tuesday, 3™
Thursday, 5t
Friday, 13
Tuesday, 17t
Thursday, 26t

Friday, 27t

October
Tuesday, 1
Thursday, 3"
11th-12th
17th /22nd

25th_26th

(Leave times)—Time students get out of class, or, if after 3:00, time bus pulls out

North County Christian School

Eagle Ridge

Crosspoint

lllinois School of Deaf
Liberty

Thomas Jefferson
Heritage

Westwood (senior night)

CAGSL

Illinois School of Deaf
MAC Tourney

IACS Regionals

IACS State Tournament

Home

Away

Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

Home

Away
Away
TBA
TBA

Jacksonville

% Mississippi Valley Christian School

Warriors 2024 Soccer Schedule
Jerad Warix, Head Coach; Daniel Sternquist Assistant Coach

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:00

TBA

TBA

TBA

(1:30)

(2:30)

(2:30)

(2:45)
(1:30)
TBA
TBA

TBA



