## Mississippi Valley Christian School

## Warriors 2024 Soccer Schedule Jerad Warix, Head Coach; Daniel Sternquist Assistant Coach

August					
Tł	nursday, 29 <sup>th</sup>	North County Christian School	Home	4:30	
Fr	riday, 30 <sup>th</sup>	Eagle Ridge	Away	4:30	(1:30)
September					
Tu	uesday, 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Crosspoint	Home	4:30	
Tł	nursday, 5 <sup>th</sup>	Illinois School of Deaf	Home	4:30	
Fr	iday, 13 <sup>th</sup>	Liberty	Away	4:30	(2:30)
Τι	uesday, 17 <sup>th</sup>	Thomas Jefferson	Away	4:30	(2:30)
Tł	nursday, 26 <sup>th</sup>	Heritage	Home	4:30	
Fr	iday, 27 <sup>th</sup>	Westwood (senior night)	Home	4:30	
		1//////			
October					
Τι	uesday, 1 <sup>st</sup>	CAGSL	Away	4:30	(2:45)
Tł	nursday, 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Illinois School of Deaf	Away	4:00	(1:30)
11	1 <sup>th</sup> -12 <sup>th</sup>	MAC Tourney	ТВА	ТВА	ТВА
17	7 <sup>th</sup> /22 <sup>nd</sup>	IACS Regionals	ТВА	ТВА	ТВА
25	5 <sup>th</sup> -26 <sup>th</sup>	IACS State Tournament	Jacksonville	ТВА	ТВА

(Leave times)—Time students get out of class, or, if after 3:00, time bus pulls out